AMENDMENT TO

RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116–54 OFFERED BY MR. WESTERMAN OF ARKANSAS

Page 65, line 2, strike "\$400,000,000" and insert "\$280,000,000".

Page 65, line 6, strike "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$30,000,000".

Page 65, line 7, strike "and".

Page 65, line 9, strike "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$115,000,000".

Page 65, line 11, strike the period and insert "; and".

Page 65, after line 11, insert the following:

1 (IV) the amount for the Bureau 2 of Land Management is 25,000,000.

